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Industry Subject Matter Experts (1/2)

Last updated 28 January 2026

Value Stream Product Name E-mail

Product Lifecycle 
Management

Product Management Service (PMS)

Roberta Bernardelli roberta.bernardelli@gilead.com

Elisabeth Godet Elisabeth.Godet@sanofi.com

Nora Weitbrecht nora.weitbrecht@sandoz.com

Javier Monvoisin Javier.Monvoisin@sandoz.com  

Regulatory Procedure Management 
(RPM) for PLM
Epic 3 Initial MAA

Mehdi Benahmed mehdi.benahmed@msd.com

Alessandra Sech A.Sech@tiefenbacher.com

Birgit Roser roser.birgit@t-online.de

Viktoria Stieffenhofer viktoria.stieffenhofer@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dario Ruarte dario.ruarte@msd.de

Gemma Swaisland-Kemp gemma.swaisland@abbvie.com

Union Product Database (UPD)
Epic 2

Sonja Schwab Sonja.Schwab@vetviva.com 

Christelle Exbrayat Christelle.exbrayat@boehringer-ingelheim.com

Dario Ruarte dario.ruarte@msd.de

Tony Simon tony.simon@zoetis.com

Electronic product information (ePI) 
implementation

Malte Irmer Malte.irmer@schwabe-group.com

Emmanuelle Daclin Emmanuelle.daclin@msd.com

Elena Sculac elena.sculac@organon.com

Brock Eden-Badger Brock.Eden-Badger@seqirus.com

Katja Pečjak Reven katja.pecjak@billeveast.com

Thelma Koullourou Lazari Thelma.koullourou@sanofi.com

Note: Although nominated by industry organisations, industry subject matter experts (SMEs) are selected based on their expertise and therefore they 
represent the interest of broader industry stakeholders.
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Industry Subject Matter Experts (2/2)

Last updated 28 January 2026

Value Stream Product Name E-mail

Product Lifecycle 
Management eCTD v4.0 implementation

Krzysztof Jacek Rowiński Krzysztof.Rowinski@Valneva.com

Amanda Mercer amanda.mercer@abbvie.com

Leigh Sandwell Leigh.Sandwell@phizer.com 

Hrishikesh Dhongade hrishikesh.dhongade@novartis.com

Ron de Boer Ron.deBoer@astellas.com

Lee Bridgen Lee.bridgen@viatris.com

Daniel Langa dlanga@asphalion.com

Jack Daley jack.daley3@gilead.com

Shakul Hameed shameed@horizontherapeutics.com

Janine Millington janine.millington@schwabe-group.com

Monitoring European Shortages Monitoring 
Platform (ESMP)

Mariagrazia Sturniolo Mariagrazia.Sturniolo@tevaitalia.it

Sebastian Schiffer sebastian.schiffer@roche.com

Research and 
Development 

Clinical Trials Information System 
(CTIS)

Pierre Omnes pfomnes@transperfect.com

Ruediger Pankow ruediger.pankow@posteo.de

Jack Skerritt jack.skerritt@alexion.com

Gaby Di Matteo Gaby.Di.Matteo@pfizer.com 

Scott Feiner scott.feiner@abbvie.com

Nuria Garcia Pazos npazos@asphalion.com

Note: Although nominated by industry organisations, industry subject matter experts (SMEs) are selected based on their expertise and therefore they 
represent the interest of broader industry stakeholders.
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Upcoming calls for industry SME nominations

Last updated 28 January 2026

Value Stream Product/Epic Role Deadline for nominations

[no calls currently 
planned]
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